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waste generation and storage issues (Enclosure 2). If you have any
gquestions regarding reactor waste issues, please contact Robert
Greger (388-5644) or Charles Gill (388-5261).

Regarding materials licensees, we have received seven applications
for amendment to authorize interim low-level waste storage
(Enclosure 3). Six of those applications have been approved and
the seventh review 1s scheduled to be approved in April 199%2.
Adeguate guidance for submitting and reviewing these actions is
contained in Information Notice 90-09 and Policy and Guidance
Directive FC 90-03. The Licensing Tracking System (LTS) has
recently been modified with four fields addressing various waste
storage issues including interim storage and decay in storage.
That information is accessible in headqguarters at any time. If you
have any questions regarding the data we enter into the LTS, please
contact Mike McCann (388-5741) or Marcia Pearson (388-5605).

/::,/‘\luu?l.i- ‘(( ﬂﬂi’?‘“‘~

Charles E. Norelius, Director
Division of Radiation Safety
and Safeguards

Enclosures: As stated

cc w/encl:

W. F. Kane, RI

J. L. Milhoan, RI1

C. J. Paperiello, RIII
J. M. Montgomery, RIV

BE. Faulkenberry, RV

J. 5. Partlow, NRR

F. E. Cu =ingham, NMS8S
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BIG ROCK POINT

BRA1DWOOD
BYRON
CALLAWAY
CLINTON
D.C. COOK
DAVIS BESSE
DRESDEN
DUANE ARNOLD
FERMI
KEWAUNEE
LASALLE
MONTICELLO
PALISADES
PERFY

POINT BEACH

PRAIRIE ISLAND

QUAD CITIES
ZION

HAVE IREF*x,

NO IRSF PLANNED, STORAGE
NO IRSF PLANNED,
NO 1RSF PLANNED,
PLAN TO HAVE 5~YEAR IRSF
IRSF COMPLETION BY 4/92
HAVE IRSF, STORAGE FOR 5
HAVE IRSF, STORAGE FOR 3
HAVE 5-YR IRSF

HAVE 5-YR IRSF

IRSF COMPLETION BY 8/82
IRSF COMPLETION BY 1/83
NO IRSF PLANNED, STORAGE

IRSF PLANNED

IRSF COMPLETION BY 1/83
NO IRSF PLANNED,
NO IREF PLANNED, STORAGE

STORAGE
STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE UNTIL 1885

FOR 3-5 YEARS
FOR 3-5 YEARS
FOR 3 YEARS
READY BY 1/83

YEARS

YEARS

FOR 3 YEARS

FOR 3-5 YEARS
FOR 5 YEARS

IRSF BUILT, BUT NOT OPERATIONAL

IRSF BUILT, BUT AS YET UNUSED

** INTERIM RADWASTE STORAGE FACILITY












LICENSEE

CASE WESTERN
RESERVE U,

CENTRAL MI U.

DOW CHEM. CO.

DOW CORNING
CORP.

PARKE-DAVIS &

CO.

WAYNE STATE U.

ST. JOHN HOSP.

S
/
34-00738-04
w1
/
21-01432~-02

21~00265-06

21-08362-08
21-01443-06

21-00741-08

21-03210-01

7/31/91

6/25/91
11/15/90

8/1/91

2/24/92

4/3/91

2/4/92

9/23/91

1/28/22
3/15/91

3/10/92

3/6/92

5/7/91

PENDING
(4/92)

Lo



